
Datum v/d Wedstrijd = 5/04/25 Provincie:

Naam & Voornaam Cat. Club nr. S1 S2 S3 Tot

1 Claessens Manon DAM-1 244 82 83 92 257

2 Demey Ellen DAM-1 025 83 84 79 246

1 Jacques Marianne DAM-2 244 91 89 93 273

1 Loose Kristien DAM-3 025 52 60 73 185

1 Velghe Lieze JUN-D 217 89 87 91 267

1 Seys Jonathan SEN-1 442 90 95 91 276

2 Ureel Thomas SEN-1 244 93 91 89 273

3 Leliaert Jelle SEN-1 442 88 90 77 255

4 Demeyere Youri SEN-1 120 87 88 79 254

5 Swannet Werner SEN-1 217 82 83 86 251

6 Vande Meulebroecke Maxime SEN-1 206 77 78 80 235

7 Meesschaert Luc SEN-1 244 75 80 74 229

Baes Marnix SEN-1 244 92 90 90 272 sel

1 Velghe Luc SEN-2 217 89 87 94 270

2 Roets Kurt SEN-2 015 91 86 87 264

3 Decoster Johan SEN-2 217 75 79 71 225

4 Bastin Dirk SEN-2 217 69 80 70 219

5 Vande Meulebroecke Nico SEN-2 206 71 51 75 197

1 Michiels Daniel SEN-3 087 92 93 92 277

2 Schenkels Bernard SEN-3 206 82 83 93 258

3 Verfaillie Daniel SEN-3 025 76 85 87 248

4 Leplae Bruno SEN-3 217 79 79 84 242

5 Morleghem Alain SEN-3 472 76 85 81 242

6 Demey Peter SEN-3 025 71 85 76 232

7 Croubels Rudy SEN-3 206 86 68 73 227

8 Bostyn Johan SEN-3 217 80 71 76 227

9 De Ville Norbert SEN-3 244 77 72 77 226

10 D'hoedt Fernand SEN-3 092 77 78 65 220

11 Abeel Franki SEN-3 217 67 74 75 216

12 Coppenolle Marc SEN-3 206 79 66 69 214

13 Jenaux Ruddy SEN-3 217 55 70 60 185

14 Verhaeghe Freddy SEN-3 025 64 64 55 183
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per club

naam club reeks 1 reeks 2 reeks 3 totaal

1 Jacques Marianne 244 91 89 93 273

Ureel Thomas 244 93 91 89 273

Baes Marnix 244 92 90 90 272 818

2 Velghe Luc 217 89 87 94 270

Velghe Lieze 217 89 87 91 267

Swannet Werner 217 82 83 86 251 788

3 Verfaillie Daniel 025 76 85 87 248

Demey Ellen 025 83 84 79 246

Demey Peter 025 71 85 76 232 726

4 Schenkels Bernard 206 82 83 93 258

Vande Meulebroecke Maxime 206 77 78 80 235

Croubels Rudy 206 86 68 73 227 720

5 Seys Jonathan 442 90 95 91 276

Leliaert Jelle 442 88 90 77 255

531

6 Michiels Daniel 087 92 93 92 277

277

7 Roets Kurt 015 91 86 87 264

264

8 Demeyere Youri 120 87 88 79 254

254

9 Morleghem Alain 472 76 85 81 242

242

10 D'hoedt Fernand 092 77 78 65 220

220

Ploegenklassement met de 3 beste van elke club
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